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H23| H24| H25| H26 | H27| H28| H29| H30| H31| H32| H33| H34| H35] H36| H37| H38| H39] H40|| H41| H42
2011{2012] 2013| 2014| 2015 2016 2017| 2018] 2019| 2020 2021 2022| 2023| 2024 2025 2026] 2027] 2028] 2029| 2030
1993.01
1986.03
2000.02
1993.03
1993.03
1994.03
1995.03
1977.03
1977.03
2003.03
2006.03
1995.03
2006 3
23
23 23 30
23 30
23 23 12 31
23 12 31
23 24 31
23
23 24 31
23
24 31
23
24
30 31 31
30
30 31 31
30
31 31
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43 31
23
23 23 30
23 30
23 23 12 31
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26 26 27 31
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26 27
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37 38
43 31
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23 23 30
23 30
23 23 12 31
23 12 31
31 31 32 31
31 32 31
3t 32 31

40
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39 32 33 31
32 33 31
32 33 31
32 33
33 34 31
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33 34 31
33 34 31
33
34
43 31
23
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24 25 31
24 25 31
24 25
25 25 26 31
25 26 31
25 26 31
25 26
40 40 41 31
40 41 31
40 41 31
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14

10

23 0.930

26 0.930

24 0.930

25 0.930
7,482,222 | 5,102,481 | 2,379,741 |1,681,969,126
24 7,482,222 | 5,130,851 | 2,351,371 |1,674,486,904
7,482,222 | 5,159,378 | 2,322,844 | 1,667,004,682
7,482,222 | 5,188,065 | 2,294,157 | 1,659,522,460
13,209,034 | 9,288,823 | 3,920,211 | 1,646,313,426
o5 13,209,034 | 9,339,013 | 3,870,021 | 1,633,104,392
13,209,034 | 9,389,476 | 3,819,558 | 1,619,895,358
13,209,034 | 9,440,210 | 3,768,824 | 1,606,686,324
18,617,683 | 13,491,298 | 5,126,385 | 1,588,068,641
26 18,617,683 | 13,561,973 | 5,055,710 | 1,569,450,958
18,617,683 | 13,633,020 | 4,984,663 | 1,550,833,275
18,617,683 | 13,704,440 | 4,913,243 | 1,532,215,592
25,910,958 | 19,371,779 | 6,539,179 | 1,506,304,634
) 25,910,958 | 19,469,132 | 6,441,826 | 1,480,393,676
! 25,910,958 | 19,566,977 | 6,343,981 | 1,454,482,718
25,910,958 | 19,665,318 | 6,245,640 | 1,428,571,760
25,910,958 | 19,764,155 | 6,146,803 | 1,402,660,802
08 25,910,958 | 19,863,494 | 6,047,464 | 1,376,749,844
25,910,958 | 19,963,336 | 5,947,622 | 1,350,838,886
25,910,958 | 20,063,682 | 5,847,276 | 1,324,927,928
25,910,958 | 20,164,535 | 5,746,423 | 1,299,016,970
29 25,910,958 | 20,265,900 | 5,645,058 | 1,273,106,012
25,910,958 | 20,367,779 | 5,543,179 | 1,247,195,054
25,910,958 | 20,470,171 | 5,440,787 | 1,221,284,096
25,910,958 | 20,573,083 | 5,337,875 1,195,373,138
30 25,910,958 | 20,676,515 | 5,234,443 | 1,169,462,180
25,910,958 | 20,780,472 | 5,130,486 | 1,143,551,222
25,910,958 | 20,884,953 | 5,026,005 | 1,117,640,264
25,910,958 | 20,989,965 | 4,920,993 | 1,091,729,306
31 25,910,958 | 21,095,508 | 4,815,450 | 1,065,818,348
25,910,958 | 21,201,584 | 4,709,374 | 1,039,907,390

82




25,910,958 | 21,308,199 | 4,602,759 | 1,013,996,432

25,910,958 | 21,415,354 | 4,495,604 988,085,474

32 25,910,958 | 21,523,050 | 4,387,908 962,174,516
25,910,958 | 21,631,292 | 4,279,666 936,263,558

25,910,958 | 21,740,082 | 4,170,876 910,352,600

22,758,815 | 17,983,367 | 4,775,448 887,593,785

33 22,758,815 | 18,089,559 | 4,669,256 864,834,970
22,758,815 | 18,196,378 | 4,562,437 842,076,155

22,758,815 | 18,303,827 | 4,454,988 819,317,340

22,758,815 | 18,411,912 | 4,346,903 796,558,525

34 22,758,815 | 18,520,634 | 4,238,181 773,799,710
22,758,815 | 18,629,998 | 4,128,817 751,040,895

22,758,815 | 18,740,009 | 4,018,806 728,282,080

22,758,815 | 18,850,668 | 3,908,147 705,523,265

35 22,758,815 | 18,961,981 | 3,796,834 682,764,450
22,758,815 | 19,073,951 | 3,684,864 660,005,635

22,758,815 | 19,186,583 | 3,572,232 637,246,820

22,758,815 | 19,299,880 | 3,458,935 614,488,005

36 22,758,815 | 19,413,846 | 3,344,969 591,729,190
22,758,815 | 19,528,485 | 3,230,330 568,970,375

22,758,815 | 19,643,801 | 3,115,014 546,211,560

22,758,815 | 19,759,797 | 2,999,018 523,452,745

3 22,758,815 | 19,876,479 | 2,882,336 500,693,930
! 22,758,815 | 19,993,849 | 2,764,966 477,935,115

22,758,815 | 20,111,913 | 2,646,902 455,176,300

22,758,815 | 20,230,674 | 2,528,141 432,417,485

38 22,758,815 | 20,350,137 | 2,408,678 409,658,670
22,758,815 | 20,470,304 | 2,288,511 386,899,855

22,758,815 | 20,591,180 | 2,167,635 364,141,040

22,758,815 | 20,712,772 | 2,046,043 341,382,225

39 22,758,815 | 20,835,080 | 1,923,735 318,623,410
22,758,815 | 20,958,112 | 1,800,703 295,864,595

22,758,815 | 21,081,870 | 1,676,945 273,105,780

22,758,815 | 21,206,358 | 1,552,457 250,346,965

40 22,758,815 | 21,331,582 | 1,427,233 227,588,150
22,758,815 | 21,457,545 | 1,301,270 204,829,335

22,758,815 | 21,584,251 | 1,174,564 182,070,520

22,758,815 | 21,711,706 | 1,047,109 159,311,705

22,758,815 | 21,839,913 918,902 136,552,890

41 22,758,815 | 21,968,879 789,936 113,794,075
22,758,815 | 22,098,606 660,209 91,035,260

22,758,815 | 22,229,097 529,718 68,276,445

) 22,758,815 | 22,360,360 398,455 45,517,630

4 22,758,815 | 22,492,398 266,417 22,758,815
22,758,815 | 22,625,178 133,637 0
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1,438,255

39

1,438,255

1,438,255
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